

## HAZI A.K.KHAN COLLEGE

ESTD: 2008

A NAAC Accredited College with 'B++' Grade (1st Cycle)

P.O + P.S.- Hariharpara . Dist.-Murshidabad Pin-742166

Website: www.haziakkhancollege.ac.in E-mail Id: haziakkhancollege@vahoo.com

E-mail Id: haziakkhancollege@gmail.com

Date: 17/09/2024

Memo No.: HAKKC/6<sup>TH</sup> SEM./F-RESULT/N/24-35

From: Principal

## **Notice**

This is to inform to all students of Hazi A.K. Khan College that those who had incomplete mark sheets for the 6th semester (Honors Department) will be provided with their complete mark sheets from the college office on 18/09/2024.

## বিজ্ঞপ্তি

এতদ্ধারা হাজী এ.কে. খান কলেজের ছাত্র-ছাত্রীদের জানানো যাচ্ছে যে, যাদের ষষ্ট সেমিস্টারেরে(সাম্মানিক বিভাগের) মার্কশিট ইন কমপ্লিট ছিল তাদের কমপ্লিট মার্কশিট আগামী ১৮/০৯/২০২৪ তারিখ কলেজ অফিস থেকে দেওয়া হবে।

> Dr. Goutam Kumar Ghosh Principal Hazi A.K. Khan College Hariharpara, Murshidabad

> > Principal Hazi A.K. Khan College

> > Hariharpara, Murshidabad

Dr. Goutam Kumar Ghosh Principal Hazi A.K. Khan College Hariharpara, Murshidaba

> Principal Hazi A.K. Khan College Hariharpara, Murshidabad

HAKKC/6TH SEM./F-RESULT/N/24-35 (5) dated 17/09/2024 Copy forward to:

- 1. Principal Notice Book
- 2. IQAC Notice Book
- Teacher Notice Book
- 4. Student Notice Board
- 5. Guard File

